BIATHLOMN

ORIENTEERING

Davy HEESAKKERS
Olifant
Course : LD

Distance : 7610m
Time : 0:58:07 (7'38"/km)

Sylvester 2017

Genk 26.12.2017
Borasca
6/33 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Dirk DEIJGERS

2. Martin BECKERS

3. Jorran VAN DER HEIJDEN
3. Erik VAN DER HEI/DEN
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0:49:34
0:52:10
0:53:51
0:53:51


https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=2144
https://www.helga-o.com

